

## **Fireworks Donation**

Our annual Founders Day Fireworks Display is 100% funded each year by generous donations from our fellow townspeople and the business/organizations from our community. As we prepare for another great Founders Day, we again need to raise the funds necessary to present "another awesome fireworks display". This year's display will once again be presented by Pyrotecnico and is sure to delight all who attend.

Please help support this year's event by donating to our annual Fireworks Fund. Each donation helps us reach our goal and helps to

light up the skies on Founders Day.

## Hope To See You At The Founders Day Fireworks

Tear Here

## **FIREWORKS DONATION**

Name or Organization \_\_\_\_\_

We would like to donate \$\_\_\_\_\_\_to the Fireworks Fund

Please make checks payable to Foxborough Founders Planning Committee and mail to

Founders Day Planning Committee | 40 South St | Foxborough MA 02035

## Thank you for your donation!